ray Give Go S

BUDGETED
e Cooperative Program
® International Missions
® Association Missions
e Church Plants
@ Justin Culp, Southern Sudan
e Bond Family Support
® Local Missions
e Adult and Student Mission Trips

$129,818.00
$23,603.00
$22,000.00
$23,500.00
$2,400.00
$2,400.00
$131,838.00
$31,614.00

SPECIAL OFFERINGS
® "Help Someone Go"

® YEARLY MISSION GIFTS
Lottie Moon (International)
Annie Armstrong (North American)
Margaret Lackey (MS State)
Baptist Children's Village
World Hunger

$367,173.00

$2,677.00

$62,260.00
$28,300.00
$11,320.00
$5,660.00
$5,660.00

$113,200.00

TOTAL $483,050.00

MISSION TRIPS
2026

Then I heard the voice
of the Lord saying,
“Who will I sennd?
Who will go for us?”
And I said,

Isaiah 6:8

()

OAKLAND

BAPTIST CHURCH




SIMPLE, PRACTICAL, LOCAL

You’re invited to bring your work gloves
and come join one of the
Samaritan’s Purse work crews!

SATURDAY, MARCH 14
&/or
SATURDAY, MARCH 21

MORNING @ 7:30 AM or AFTERNOON @ 12:30 PM

We will go out together and help with clean up!
If you have a chainsaw, bring it.
Age 14 and older are welcome to serve.

SIGN UP AT THE FRONT WELCOME CENTER.

DATE: September 11-14

COST: $350

LEADER: Ray Kirk
COMMUNITY CHURCH TEAM SIZE: 12

Our team will work alongside NAMB Church Planter Reid Kirk
(yes, Ray & Eva’s son) and his leadership team as they establish
a brand new church outside of Sherman, TX. This community is
expected to double over the next few years. During this long
weekend trip our team will prayer walk through out the neigh-
borhoods and hand out invitations in anticipation of the first
worship service that weekend!

DATE: September 17-26
KENYA s sers

LEADER: Bo Hancock

TEAM SIZE: 10

Our team will be partnering with Church Missions Network
as they continue to plant churches in the Kenyan Highlands.
This area has very few Christian churches but very friendly
people who need to hear the gospel! This team will work
alongside a church planter going from house to house, in
open-—air evangelistic meetings and sports ministry.
(PASSPORT REQUIRED!)

DATE: October 10-17
COST: $650

LEADER: Bro. Dyer Harbor
TEAM SIZE: 8-10

Our team will work alongside one of our best mission partners,
Good News In Action! This team will share the gospel in parks,
neighborhoods and schools. The park ministry will be similar
to the block parties we have done in our area. The school
ministry typically uses Bible stories to give value lessons.




