

Pray Give Go SEND

BUDGETED

● Cooperative Program	\$129,818.00
● International Missions	\$23,603.00
● Association Missions	\$22,000.00
● Church Plants	\$23,500.00
● Justin Culp, Southern Sudan	\$2,400.00
● Bond Family Support	\$2,400.00
● Local Missions	\$131,838.00
● Adult and Student Mission Trips	\$31,614.00
	<hr/>
	\$367,173.00

SPECIAL OFFERINGS

● "Help Someone Go"	\$2,677.00
● YEARLY MISSION GIFTS	
Lottie Moon (International)	\$62,260.00
Annie Armstrong (North American)	\$28,300.00
Margaret Lackey (MS State)	\$11,320.00
Baptist Children's Village	\$5,660.00
World Hunger	\$5,660.00
	<hr/>
	\$113,200.00

TOTAL \$483,050.00

MISSION TRIPS 2026

*Then I heard the voice
of the Lord saying,
"Who will I send?
Who will go for us?"
And I said,
"Here I am. Send me!"
Isaiah 6:8*





SIMPLE, PRACTICAL, LOCAL

You're invited to bring your work gloves
and come join one of the
Samaritan's Purse work crews!

SATURDAY, MARCH 14

&/or

SATURDAY, MARCH 21

MORNING @ 7:30 AM or AFTERNOON @ 12:30 PM

We will go out together and help with clean up!

If you have a chainsaw, bring it.

Age 14 and older are welcome to serve.

SIGN UP AT THE FRONT WELCOME CENTER.

HOPE+

COMMUNITY CHURCH

DATE: September 11-14

COST: \$350

LEADER: Ray Kirk

TEAM SIZE: 12

Our team will work alongside NAMB Church Planter Reid Kirk (yes, Ray & Eva's son) and his leadership team as they establish a brand new church outside of Sherman, TX. This community is expected to double over the next few years. During this long weekend trip our team will prayer walk through out the neighborhoods and hand out invitations in anticipation of the first worship service that weekend!

KENYA

Mission Trip

DATE: September 17-26

COST: \$875

LEADER: Bo Hancock

TEAM SIZE: 10

Our team will be partnering with *Church Missions Network* as they continue to plant churches in the Kenyan Highlands. This area has very few Christian churches but very friendly people who need to hear the gospel! This team will work alongside a church planter going from house to house, in open-air evangelistic meetings and sports ministry. **(PASSPORT REQUIRED!)**

EL SALVADOR

Mission Trip

DATE: October 10-17

COST: \$650

LEADER: Bro. Dyer Harbor

TEAM SIZE: 8-10

Our team will work alongside one of our best mission partners, ***Good News In Action!*** This team will share the gospel in parks, neighborhoods and schools. The park ministry will be similar to the block parties we have done in our area. The school ministry typically uses Bible stories to give value lessons.